
English Immersion  
Project Eagle Requirements with Timeline 

 
You’ll receive more detailed instructions as each deadline gets closer. 

 
Friday, October 4 
Turn in Project Eagle Proposal, get topic approved 
 
Wednesday, October 16 
Determine best chapter to read in primary source 
 
Friday, November 1 
Turn in primary source annotations and 2 pages of notes 
 
Wednesday, November 13 
Thesis statement and one paragraph due 
 
Monday, November 11 
Mrs. McGee’s How to Research Secondary Sources Workshop (in class) 
 
Friday, November 22 
Article #1 note cards due  
 
Friday, December 13 
Article #2 note cards due 
 
Friday, January 17 
Article #3 note cards due 
 
Friday, January 31 
Rough draft due 
 
Friday, February 21 
Final paper due 
 
Wednesday, March 19 
PowerPoint presentation due, begin giving presentations in class 
 
Thursday, March 27 
Tri-fold poster due 
 
Saturday, March 29 
Academic Symposium 
 


